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Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. UKS "Gim 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 12097
2. BUKS Warszawa 00414 11047
3. Znicz Koszalin 00416 10244
4. UKS Żoliborz 02314 10174
5. KS  Warta Poznań 00115 10059
6. MKP Szczecin 00116 9637
7. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 9523
8. "Ósemka" Toruń 00402 9416
9. Wodnik Radom 03014 9202

10. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 9164
11. Mks Polonia Warszawa 00914 9083
12. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 9040
13. MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwałki 00109 8975
14. UKS Koral Wrocław 01001 8511
15. Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 8333
16. MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 00104 8264
17. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz  01602 8261
18. G-8 Bielany 05114 8083
19. Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 8045
20. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 8024
21. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 7946

KS KSZO Ostrowiec 00612 7946
23. KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 00315 7939
24. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 7835
25. KORONA-Swim Kielce 00912 7792
26. KORNER Zielona Góra 00304 7790
27. Lublinianka 01103 7689
28. LKS jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 7605
29. SKS  "137 DELFIN" Łódź 00105 7600
30. ŚLĄSK Wrocław 00601 7577
31. MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 7576
32. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 7402
33. UKS 5 Konstantynów 01305 7218
34. Uks Zs27 Osg  01702 7101
35. MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 00213 7084
36. Sambor Tczew 01210 6932
37. UKS SP 149 Łódź 00605 6853
38. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 6847
39. UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 00907 6809
40. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 6789
41. MKS Juvenia Białystok 00309 6772
42. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 6724
43. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 6693
44. MKS Trójka Łódź 00905 6463
45. Mosm Tychy 00411 6398
46. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 6344
47. MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 00409 6332
48. Iuks Muszelka 05614 6324
49. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 6274
50. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 6250
51. Trops Kartuzy 02010 6238
52. uks victoria józefów 02914 6214
53. REKIN Świebodzice 02001 6161
54. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 6158
55. IUKS Jedynka Poznań 01415 6138
56. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 6073
57. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 6071
58. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 6054
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59. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 5995
60. MKS Neptun Stargard 00816 5739
61. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 5705
62. Uks Pingwiny 03114 5691
63. Mks Piaseczno 06414 5631
64. Fala Kraśnik 00103 5604
65. IUKP "Wodnik" Police 00316 5556
66. Jordan Kraków 00106 5429
67. UKS MANTA Warszawa WŁOCHY 07414 5212
68. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 5180
69. UKS SP 19 Łódź 02205 5151
70. UKS Polonez Wyszków 02814 5147
71. 1 Solex Lębork 01310 5052
72. Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Kon 01037 5042
73. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 03011 4915
74. MTS Kwidzyn 00410 4903
75. MKS Jedynka Łódź 01105 4604
76. MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 04015 4504
77. UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotów 04514 4460
78. UKS OMEGA Sokółka 00809 4338
79. Siódemka Sopot 01010 4276
80. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 4255
81. Uks 9 Kalisz 01715 4209
82. KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 02111 4106
83. MKP Szuwarek Piła 02315 4071
84. UKS "KUSY" Strzelce Opolskie 01007 4023
85. Orka Zamość 00203 3940
86. MUKS W Łask 01905 3857
87. Wisła Puławy 00603 3848
88. kS SVIDA Świdnica 02501 3747
89. UKS Octopus Suchy Las 03615 3734
90. KS Unia Racibórz 05011 3714
91. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 3651
92. UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 01705 3434
93. UKP Jedynka Elbląg 00413 3422
94. MKS ZRYW Opole 100107 3421
95. Tkkf Szczygłowice 03811 3382
96. Salos Cortile Kielce 01112 3293
97. UKS Junior Kluczbork 00307 3291
98. UKS NAWA Skierniewice 00305 3231
99. UKS Wodnik Końskie 00412 3226

100. Siemacha ASP Kraków 02706 3213
101. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 3176
102. Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandółw Łód 00505 3113
103. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 3105
104. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 3046
105. Trójka Puławy 01203 3014
106. Barakuda Starachowice 01412 3013
107. Wkn Jacques 02002 3000
108. KS BALTI Bielawa 04001 2996
109. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 2977
110. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 2921
111. UKS Fala Swarzędz 03015 2898
112. Siódemka Gdynia 02910 2891
113. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 2865
114. DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 00407 2861
115. TRI-Team Rumia 02810 2849
116. WANKAN Legnica 02601 2826
117. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 2799
118. UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 03614 2794
119. UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 01315 2713
120. ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 00401 2709
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121. Skarpa Lublin 01003 2662
122. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 2641
123. Uśks Ostroleka 01914 2639
124. UKS Śmiały Poznań 03915 2610
125. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 2601
126. RTP VICTORIA Radom 05314 2587
127. UKS "55" Łódź 03205 2524
128. UNIA Busko-Zdrój 00512 2515
129. PIAST Głogów 01201 2308
130. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 2304
131. UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 03601 2205
132. Redeco Wrocław 02301 2185
133. MUKS Wiking Tomaszów 01005 2164
134. KP Delfin Inowrocław 01202 2153
135. Delfin Gdynia 01910 2149
136. Olimpia Lublin 01403 2090
137. UKS Grot Koziegłowy 02815 2048
138. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 1989
139. Uks Delfinek Legnica 03801 1956
140. UKS Aquator Kozienice 01314 1833
141. Ósemka Starogard Gd 01410 1782
142. BARRACUDA Białystok 00709 1747
143. ATP Augustów 00209 1742
144. UKS CITYZEN Poznań 03415 1657
145. UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp 01015 1594
146. MKS Medyk Giżycko 00713 1577
147. LUKS WINNER Zdzieszowice 01107 1573
148. Mkp Atol Oleśnica 02401 1523
149. klub pływacki harpun bolesławi 04201 1520
150. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 1479
151. Skalar Słupsk 00710 1463
152. Delfin Malbork 02410 1332
153. Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 1315
154. Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow 00901 1257
155. Uks Gos Raszyn 07614 1248
156. ORKA Grudziądz 00302 1243
157. Korona Kraków 00306 1241
158. ORKA MOSiR Kielce 01512 1236
159. AZS-AWF Wrocław 00201 1222
160. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 1213
161. TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 00504 1154
162. Ks Puszcza Hajnówka 00909 1129
163. UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 1109
164. KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 01115 1101
165. Delfinek Łuków 01303 1066
166. MKP H2O Koszalin 01516 1043
167. Klub Sportowy Płetwal Szczytno 01313 1042
168. Fala Niepołomice 02806 1039
169. UKS Foka Choszczno 01416 1038
170. Ruch Grudziądz 01102 1029
171. Klub Pływacki Płetwal Mława 04314 984
172. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 957
173. Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 953
174. Pływak Tomaszów Mazowiecki 02705 924
175. MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 916
176. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 890
177. UKS Aquarius SP-184 Łódź 03505 858
178. Piątka Kraków 00406 848
179. RMKS Rybnik 01911 822
180. UKS "Trójka" Oborniki 01215 768
181. MUKS Zgierz 02805 759
182. UKS Batory Sokółka 00509 737
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183. Uks Kurort Ciechocinek 02102 720
184. Omega Olkusz 03306 712
185. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 667
186. Pływak Bochnia 01906 627
187. LKS Delfin Połaniec 00712 596
188. UKS Jedynka Kórnik 03715 590
189. UKS FOXBALL Rzeszów 01908 562
190. Mpks Orka Ciechanow 01514 560
191. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 540
192. Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 04215 456
193. PIRANIE Lubin 01501 445
194. Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 422
195. Dęby Osielsko 01902 417
196. Lider Chełm 00403 354
197. Szkoła Podstawowanr 7 SP7NR 227

Dziewcząt, 11 lat
1. UKS "Gim 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 7446
2. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 6930
3. UKS Żoliborz 02314 6167
4. KS  Warta Poznań 00115 6085
5. G-8 Bielany 05114 6057
6. BUKS Warszawa 00414 5933
7. "Ósemka" Toruń 00402 5766
8. Znicz Koszalin 00416 5628
9. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 5543

10. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 5420
11. ŚLĄSK Wrocław 00601 5116
12. UKS 5 Konstantynów 01305 5101
13. MKP Szczecin 00116 5074
14. MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwałki 00109 5053
15. Lublinianka 01103 5015
16. Uks Zs27 Osg  01702 4971
17. Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 4959
18. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 4948
19. MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 00104 4928
20. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 4921
21. UKS Koral Wrocław 01001 4861
22. Mks Polonia Warszawa 00914 4797
23. KORONA-Swim Kielce 00912 4735
24. Iuks Muszelka 05614 4728
25. Wodnik Radom 03014 4660
26. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 4654
27. Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 4649
28. SKS  "137 DELFIN" Łódź 00105 4637
29. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz  01602 4570
30. KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 00315 4560
31. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 4512
32. MTS Kwidzyn 00410 4488
33. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 4446
34. Mks Piaseczno 06414 4355
35. LKS jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 4332
36. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 4274
37. KORNER Zielona Góra 00304 4260
38. KS KSZO Ostrowiec 00612 4248
39. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 4232
40. Trops Kartuzy 02010 4156
41. MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 4151
42. MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 00213 4129
43. MKS Juvenia Białystok 00309 4074
44. UKS SP 149 Łódź 00605 4070
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45. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 4013
46. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 3963
47. UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotów 04514 3947
48. MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 00409 3940
49. MKS Trójka Łódź 00905 3906
50. 1 Solex Lębork 01310 3894
51. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 3887
52. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 3848
53. Uks Pingwiny 03114 3839

MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 3839
55. IUKP "Wodnik" Police 00316 3771
56. Jordan Kraków 00106 3757
57. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 3667
58. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 3644
59. UKS MANTA Warszawa WŁOCHY 07414 3561
60. Sambor Tczew 01210 3538
61. IUKS Jedynka Poznań 01415 3462
62. Tkkf Szczygłowice 03811 3382
63. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 3352
64. Mosm Tychy 00411 3290
65. UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 00907 3264
66. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 3175
67. UKS SP 19 Łódź 02205 3140
68. uks victoria józefów 02914 3071
69. MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 04015 3011
70. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 2970
71. Siódemka Gdynia 02910 2891
72. Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Kon 01037 2840
73. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 03011 2809
74. MKP Szuwarek Piła 02315 2806
75. KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 02111 2783
76. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 2724
77. KS Unia Racibórz 05011 2671
78. UKS "KUSY" Strzelce Opolskie 01007 2668
79. Wisła Puławy 00603 2667
80. MKS Jedynka Łódź 01105 2637
81. UKS OMEGA Sokółka 00809 2599
82. UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 01705 2593
83. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 2516
84. WANKAN Legnica 02601 2507
85. UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 03614 2498
86. UKS Octopus Suchy Las 03615 2449
87. MKS Neptun Stargard 00816 2430
88. Siemacha ASP Kraków 02706 2323
89. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 2304
90. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 2301
91. Fala Kraśnik 00103 2276
92. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 2235
93. UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 03601 2205
94. Redeco Wrocław 02301 2185
95. ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 00401 2173
96. MUKS Wiking Tomaszów 01005 2164
97. UKS Polonez Wyszków 02814 2106
98. REKIN Świebodzice 02001 2092
99. Olimpia Lublin 01403 2090

100. MUKS W Łask 01905 2071
101. Orka Zamość 00203 2069
102. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 1923
103. UKS Śmiały Poznań 03915 1851
104. Skarpa Lublin 01003 1789
105. Ósemka Starogard Gd 01410 1782
106. Trójka Puławy 01203 1753
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107. BARRACUDA Białystok 00709 1747
108. Siódemka Sopot 01010 1720
109. PIAST Głogów 01201 1718
110. KS BALTI Bielawa 04001 1688
111. Uks 9 Kalisz 01715 1657
112. UKS Wodnik Końskie 00412 1605
113. UNIA Busko-Zdrój 00512 1598
114. UKS Junior Kluczbork 00307 1595
115. MKS Medyk Giżycko 00713 1577
116. Uks Delfinek Legnica 03801 1542
117. kS SVIDA Świdnica 02501 1510
118. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 1479
119. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 1463
120. MKS ZRYW Opole 100107 1455
121. UKS Aquator Kozienice 01314 1452
122. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 1443
123. RTP VICTORIA Radom 05314 1405
124. Uśks Ostroleka 01914 1385
125. UKP Jedynka Elbląg 00413 1347
126. Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 1315
127. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 1290
128. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 1274
129. Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow 00901 1257
130. Uks Gos Raszyn 07614 1248
131. ORKA MOSiR Kielce 01512 1236
132. UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 01315 1231
133. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 1213
134. Salos Cortile Kielce 01112 1201
135. Ks Puszcza Hajnówka 00909 1129
136. UKS CITYZEN Poznań 03415 1091
137. UKS Fala Swarzędz 03015 1079
138. Ruch Grudziądz 01102 1029
139. Barakuda Starachowice 01412 1015
140. Klub Pływacki Płetwal Mława 04314 984
141. Wkn Jacques 02002 960
142. Pływak Tomaszów Mazowiecki 02705 924
143. MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 916
144. Delfin Malbork 02410 915
145. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 890
146. AZS-AWF Wrocław 00201 884
147. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 849
148. ATP Augustów 00209 827
149. Skalar Słupsk 00710 812
150. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 795
151. Klub Sportowy Płetwal Szczytno 01313 766
152. UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp 01015 765
153. KP Delfin Inowrocław 01202 759

MUKS Zgierz 02805 759
155. klub pływacki harpun bolesławi 04201 738
156. TRI-Team Rumia 02810 687
157. TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 00504 638
158. Korona Kraków 00306 619
159. UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 593
160. Piątka Kraków 00406 583
161. UKS Foka Choszczno 01416 564
162. Mpks Orka Ciechanow 01514 560
163. ORKA Grudziądz 00302 558
164. Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandółw Łód 00505 551
165. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 540
166. UKS Aquarius SP-184 Łódź 03505 539
167. LUKS WINNER Zdzieszowice 01107 518
168. Delfin Gdynia 01910 512
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169. UKS Batory Sokółka 00509 462
170. DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 00407 458
171. UKS NAWA Skierniewice 00305 364
172. Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 04215 332
173. UKS "55" Łódź 03205 264
174. Fala Niepołomice 02806 257
175. Lider Chełm 00403 139

Chłopców, 11 lat
1. BUKS Warszawa 00414 5114
2. UKS "Gim 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 05214 4651
3. Znicz Koszalin 00416 4616
4. MKP Szczecin 00116 4563
5. Wodnik Radom 03014 4542
6. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 4386
7. Mks Polonia Warszawa 00914 4286
8. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 4103
9. REKIN Świebodzice 02001 4069

10. UKS Żoliborz 02314 4007
11. KS  Warta Poznań 00115 3974
12. MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwałki 00109 3922
13. KS KSZO Ostrowiec 00612 3698
14. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz  01602 3691
15. Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 3684
16. "Ósemka" Toruń 00402 3650

UKS Koral Wrocław 01001 3650
18. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 02214 3621
19. UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 00907 3545
20. KORNER Zielona Góra 00304 3530
21. MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 3425
22. Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 3404
23. Sambor Tczew 01210 3394
24. KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 00315 3379
25. MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 00104 3336
26. Fala Kraśnik 00103 3328
27. MKS Neptun Stargard 00816 3309
28. LKS jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 3273
29. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 3188
30. uks victoria józefów 02914 3143
31. Mosm Tychy 00411 3108
32. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 3103
33. Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 3086
34. KORONA-Swim Kielce 00912 3057
35. UKS Polonez Wyszków 02814 3041
36. SKS  "137 DELFIN" Łódź 00105 2963
37. MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 00213 2955
38. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 2945
39. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 2890
40. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 2887
41. UKS NAWA Skierniewice 00305 2867
42. UKS SP 149 Łódź 00605 2783
43. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 2711
44. MKS Juvenia Białystok 00309 2698
45. IUKS Jedynka Poznań 01415 2676
46. Lublinianka 01103 2674
47. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 2643
48. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 2641
49. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 2630
50. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 2573
51. Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandółw Łód 00505 2562
52. MKS Trójka Łódź 00905 2557
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MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 2557
54. Siódemka Sopot 01010 2556
55. Uks 9 Kalisz 01715 2552
56. ŚLĄSK Wrocław 00601 2461
57. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 2457
58. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 2411
59. DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 00407 2403
60. MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 00409 2392
61. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 2387
62. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 2327
63. UKS "55" Łódź 03205 2260
64. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 2247
65. kS SVIDA Świdnica 02501 2237
66. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 2223
67. Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Kon 01037 2202
68. TRI-Team Rumia 02810 2162
69. Uks Zs27 Osg  01702 2130
70. UKS 5 Konstantynów 01305 2117
71. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 2110
72. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 03011 2106
73. Salos Cortile Kielce 01112 2092
74. Trops Kartuzy 02010 2082
75. UKP Jedynka Elbląg 00413 2075
76. UKS Grot Koziegłowy 02815 2048
77. Wkn Jacques 02002 2040
78. G-8 Bielany 05114 2026
79. UKS SP 19 Łódź 02205 2011
80. Barakuda Starachowice 01412 1998
81. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 1989
82. MKS Jedynka Łódź 01105 1967
83. MKS ZRYW Opole 100107 1966
84. Orka Zamość 00203 1871
85. Uks Pingwiny 03114 1852
86. UKS Fala Swarzędz 03015 1819
87. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 1815
88. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 1806
89. MUKS W Łask 01905 1786
90. IUKP "Wodnik" Police 00316 1785
91. UKS OMEGA Sokółka 00809 1739
92. UKS Junior Kluczbork 00307 1696
93. Jordan Kraków 00106 1672
94. UKS MANTA Warszawa WŁOCHY 07414 1651
95. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 1647
96. Delfin Gdynia 01910 1637
97. UKS Wodnik Końskie 00412 1621
98. Iuks Muszelka 05614 1596
99. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 1531

100. Mkp Atol Oleśnica 02401 1523
101. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 1514
102. MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 04015 1493
103. UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 01315 1482
104. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 1422
105. KP Delfin Inowrocław 01202 1394
106. UKS "KUSY" Strzelce Opolskie 01007 1355
107. KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 02111 1323
108. KS BALTI Bielawa 04001 1308
109. UKS Octopus Suchy Las 03615 1285
110. Mks Piaseczno 06414 1276
111. MKP Szuwarek Piła 02315 1265
112. Trójka Puławy 01203 1261
113. Uśks Ostroleka 01914 1254
114. RTP VICTORIA Radom 05314 1182
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115. Wisła Puławy 00603 1181
116. 1 Solex Lębork 01310 1158
117. KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 01115 1101
118. Delfinek Łuków 01303 1066
119. LUKS WINNER Zdzieszowice 01107 1055
120. MKP H2O Koszalin 01516 1043

KS Unia Racibórz 05011 1043
122. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 1016
123. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 957
124. Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 953
125. UNIA Busko-Zdrój 00512 917
126. ATP Augustów 00209 915
127. Siemacha ASP Kraków 02706 890
128. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 876
129. Skarpa Lublin 01003 873
130. UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 01705 841
131. UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp 01015 829
132. RMKS Rybnik 01911 822
133. klub pływacki harpun bolesławi 04201 782

Fala Niepołomice 02806 782
135. UKS "Trójka" Oborniki 01215 768
136. UKS Śmiały Poznań 03915 759
137. Uks Kurort Ciechocinek 02102 720
138. Omega Olkusz 03306 712
139. ORKA Grudziądz 00302 685
140. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 667
141. Skalar Słupsk 00710 651
142. Pływak Bochnia 01906 627
143. Korona Kraków 00306 622
144. LKS Delfin Połaniec 00712 596
145. PIAST Głogów 01201 590

UKS Jedynka Kórnik 03715 590
147. UKS CITYZEN Poznań 03415 566
148. UKS FOXBALL Rzeszów 01908 562
149. ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 00401 536
150. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 530
151. TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 00504 516

UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 516
153. UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotów 04514 513
154. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 476
155. UKS Foka Choszczno 01416 474
156. PIRANIE Lubin 01501 445
157. Pionier Biała Podlaska 02703 422
158. Dęby Osielsko 01902 417

Delfin Malbork 02410 417
160. MTS Kwidzyn 00410 415
161. Uks Delfinek Legnica 03801 414
162. UKS Aquator Kozienice 01314 381
163. AZS-AWF Wrocław 00201 338
164. WANKAN Legnica 02601 319

UKS Aquarius SP-184 Łódź 03505 319
166. UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 03614 296
167. Klub Sportowy Płetwal Szczytno 01313 276
168. UKS Batory Sokółka 00509 275
169. Piątka Kraków 00406 265
170. Szkoła Podstawowanr 7 SP7NR 227
171. Lider Chełm 00403 215
172. Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 04215 124


